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Press Release
Eight Munsch Hardt Attorneys Selected for D 
Magazine's 2019 'Best Lawyers in Dallas' List
04.25.19

(DALLAS) Munsch Hardt Kopf & Harr, P.C. (Munsch Hardt) is proud to announce that eight of the Firm’s Dallas-
based attorneys were recognized on D Magazine’s 2019 “Best Lawyers in Dallas” list.

Each year, the publication honors peer-nominated lawyers who offer unparalleled counsel in their specific 
practice area. These are members of the legal community who represent the institutions of Dallas with skill and 
professionalism.

The eight Munsch Hardt attorneys named to the 2019 list, along with the practice areas for which they are 
recognized, include:
■ David Coligado – Real Estate
■ Ian Fairchild – Real Estate
■ Mike Huddleston – Insurance Law
■ Mike Hainsfurther – Corporate Law: General
■ Angela Hunt – Land Use/Zoning
■ Irina Plumlee – Immigration
■ Davor Rukavina – Bankruptcy and Workout
■ Christopher Speer – Tax: General

“This achievement is a result of a peer-review voting process with ballots submitted by thousands of attorneys. 
Inclusion on the annual ‘Best Lawyers in Dallas’ list is a true testament to our attorneys’ hard work and 
reputation within the legal community,” said Phil Appenzeller, CEO of Munsch Hardt.

To compile its annual list of best lawyers in Dallas, D Magazine invites Texas attorneys to nominate two lawyers 
outside of their firm across 40 practice areas, with the following question in mind: “Which Dallas lawyers, of 
those whose work you have witnessed firsthand, would you rank among the current best?” A panel of 
anonymous lawyers are then invited to meet with D Magazine editors to determine the list of finalists.

The complete list of honorees will be featured in the May 2019 issue of D Magazine and online 
at www.dmagazine.com.
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Primary Contacts
 

Irina Plumlee
Dallas
214.855.7513
iplumlee@munsch.com

 

E. David Coligado
Dallas
214.855.7583
dcoligado@munsch.com

 

Christopher Speer
Dallas
214.855.7559
cspeer@munsch.com

 

Michael Huddleston
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Dallas
214.855.7572
mhuddleston@munsch.com

 

Angela Hunt
Dallas
214.855.7527
ahunt@munsch.com

 

Ian Fairchild
Dallas
214.855.7595
ifairchild@munsch.com

 

Davor Rukavina
Dallas
214.855.7587
drukavina@munsch.com
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A. Michael Hainsfurther
Dallas
214.855.7567
mhainsfurther@munsch.com


